Development Register for Period

1 February 2022 to 28 February 2022

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

711/004/21

Longridge Group Pty Ltd
158 Railway Terrace
MILE END SA 5031

10/10/2020
06/01/2021

Application Date
Application received
Building received
Planning received
Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions

Planning Approval
Building Approval
Land Division Approval

Development Approval
Development Commenced

17/02/2022  Withdrawn

17/02/2022  Withdrawn

Property House No 1864 . . 0 Development Completed
Lot 18 E”":';_g _cf’"d'ém":_t_ 8 Concurrence Required
and Division Conditions
i A | Lodged
enia PT 63 Private Certifier Conditions 0 slpeslbees
Plan D46801
Property street EAST FRONT ROAD Appeal Decision
Property suburb YOUNGHUSBAND Fees Amount Due Amount Distributed
Title 5992/593 Lodgement Fee - base amount $68.50 $0.00
Hundred YOUNGHUSBAND Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000 $77.00 $0.00
Dev Plan Assessment Fee $377.43 $18.87
Dev Auth (Staged Consents) Fee $68.50 $22.90
Development Description Relevant Authority Council - Delegated Officer
Double Storey Timber Framed Dwelling Referred to
Application No 711/074/21 Application Date 19/02/2021 Planning Approval 17/10/2021 Approved
icati i 02/03/2021 Building Approval 04/02/2022  Approved
Applicants Name MR Camporeale Ap.pllf:atlon re'celved g !)p pp
. Building received Land Division Approval
Applicants Address PO Box 491

PORT PIRIE SA 5540

Property House No ST 80/1

Lot 80

Section

Plan F8274

Property street BRENDA PARK SHACK ROAD
Property suburb BRENDA PARK

Title 6151/883

Hundred EBA

Development Description
Demolition of existing dwelling construction of new elevated
dwelling

Planning received
Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions 1
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions

Private Certifier Conditions

O O W N

Fees
Lodgement Fee - base amount
Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000
Dev Plan Assessment Fee
Referral Fee - River Murray Act

Relevant Authority

Referred to

Development Approval
Development Commenced
Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Appeal Lodged

04/02/2022 Approved

Appeal Decision

Amount Due Amount Distributed

$68.50 $0.00
$77.00 $0.00
$375.00 $18.75
$406.00 $0.00

Council - Delegated Officer



